'WHEN RECORDED, m me "WI

RETURN TO: Skaglt County Audltor
: :k.'_‘W:ASHLNGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS 8/23/2007 Page 1 of
/PO-Box 639 - e e : R
5.:5 Mount Vernon, WA 98273

“"‘-:Attn ' -Al Collins

Date 0'7/31/‘07_:-- Loan No. 3175916

' NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DERE DR AROPR THgEgS,ETﬂTIRL?E co.
ACCOMMODATIDN RECORDING ONLY

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is g:ven that Washington Federal Savings .
as the Benef1c1ary/(Grantee) ‘of that Deed of Trust dated June 6th, 2006 )
recorded under __Auditor's File _ No. 200606080107 ,
in the Records of Skagit = - County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the term.s o the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument”), as apngVBd by

LANDMARK BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT._TNC A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as folI(}Ws

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check i "X" in the box opposite it arid whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate s notice. Any other numbercd paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. g

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrumem has been changed
from June 6th, 2007 - A0 .Iune fth, 2008

[:l 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has aiso been modified in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. S

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument, It is not intended to nor'shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement. between the grantor of the security

instrurnent (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any Jdoan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall in all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

LANDMARK BUALDING & DEVEL INC

JOHN ELLIS, President . = .-

Hill

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. L0122 WA 06/25/06

211:27AM




"ol!pnb, Bey 4
0
063100 g, /Eelg
li 5 g ¥g _
i/i ﬂyﬁ ﬁ?ﬁi} 2 oz 28vg
Wiy
s (7
§,$ @ngSVM%’//@
"\\ 0 .-'“'“'“'-. )
ST/ 0Ne, %%
| Exitog, “itE
-_; o g‘. 0 dxgiw =
HOo-S1-G7 . sondxd yorssiod AW =T -,'f& s =
. - ;. ; a Yo * VJO“." 2 =3
LT T FVTE? ] 18 BuIpIsal ’/,4 < "'-..m__..-'\sgz‘ §~"
¢ To3SuTusen 40 18IS 2y 1o p 1% uf-anang Km1oN ,’flffﬁrﬂnﬂx ‘w\
Yy T

(aameuig). /L7
77 (‘) . | o- Qf_._:g ‘pareq

"JUSLUNLNSUT SY) UT PSUOTIUSUI sesod.i'n‘ pe.sasn 2y 10§ A1red yons Jo 108 Arejunioa pue 321j 5 3q 0}
(PAINOSXT SBA JUSIINIST] Y1 WIOYAL JOJIRYag U0 AMBd 31 JO IUBN)
ONT *INZWAOTIANC ONV ONICTING MEVWANVT jo

(saisnu], ‘IeoyyO 80 ‘Ajueyiny jo odAL)

INGaISTEd 31 Se 11 pIspIMOmIL
pUeR JUSWINNSUT 31 AN03XS 0) PIZLOYINE axom/sem (£3W1/Us/ay) 1Y) PIleIS [Jeo U0 ‘JUSWLSUL STy
paudis (Loqirays/ay) Teq padparmouyoe (S)uosiad pres pue ‘owr 210339 pareadde ogm (s)uostod sy are/st

[(s)uos1ad jo (s)youren] -

—STTIT NHOT

e :;:Juap;Aq."K}.Oj:m;sues*;}amq IO MOUy | 1871 AINIao [
(o A8 40 ALNNOD
w88 (0 T
w0 ._.:f'i_»_Io:L‘D'NI}-ISVM J0 ILVIS

sandxa uorssmumod AW

18 FuIprsa:

‘ 10 31E1S 3 10} PUE Ut OYqng AIEION (durerg 36 [eag).
{(a1men3ig) T

— ‘prg

“JUSIINMNSHL 3T UL Patouatu
sasodind pue $asn 31 J0J 108 AIBIUMIOA PUR 3333 (JIOY)/IASTY) 3¢ 0 I PAIP3[MOUTE PUE TUSUMLIISHL ST
pausis (Loyy/ays/an) ey paSpajmompe (S)uosiad pres pue ‘owr alojaq pareadde ogm (s)uoszad au) areyst

[(s)uosIad 10 (s)aureN] KT

TEY] 20UIPIAS AIOJIBISTIES 2ARY 10 mouy [ 1811 A;m:m '1 E
( J0 XINAQD:
88 ( A

( 40 ALVIS ~




